
Agency Name Position Phone Email Second Email

Anderson County
Leann Tupper/Kim 

JeffersWhitaker Assistant to County Mayor/HR Director 865-457-6201 ltupper@andersoncountytn.gov kwhitaker@andersoncountytn.gov
Bedford County Chad Graham County Mayor 931-684-7944 chad.graham@bedfordcountytn.gov
Benton County Randy Shannon Interim County Mayor 731-584-6011 randy.shannon@bentoncountytn.gov
Bledsoe County Gregg Ridley County Mayor 423-447-6855 bledsoemayor@bledsoe.net
Blount County Amanda Touchstone Records Manager and Archivist 865-380-4295 allrecords@blounttn.org
Bradley County Crystal Freiberg Bradley County Attorney 423-728-7160 cfreiberg@bradleycountytn.gov

Campbell County Gerald Meyers County Archvists and Reporter 423-566-3641 meyersgerald457@gmail.com
Cannon County Diane Hickman Public Records Coordinator 629-218-3213 diane.hickman@cannoncountytn.gov
Carroll County Joseph Butler County Mayor 731-986-1936 jbutler@carroll.tn.org
Carter County Marsha Fletcher Public Record Request Coordinator 423-547-4018 fletcherm@cartercountytn.gov

Cheatham County Rachel Dutton Administrative Coordinator 615-792-4316 racheldutton@cheathamcountytn.gov
Chester County Barry Hutcherson County Mayor 731-989-5672 bhutcherson@chestercountytn.org

Claiborne County Joseph Brooks County Mayor 423-626-5236 countymayor@claibornecountytn.gov
Clay County Donna Watson County Clerk 931-243-2249 donna.watson@tn.gov

Cocke County Pamela Lowe Secretary to the Mayor 423-623-8791
Coffee County Heather Shelton Human Resource Director 931-723-5105 heather@coffeecountytn.org

Crockett County Gary Reasons County Mayor 731-696-5460 crockettcountymayor@gmail.com
Cumberland County Allen Foster County Mayor 931-484-6165 mayorfoster@cumberlandcountytn.gov

Davidson County Elizabeth Waites Metropolitan Clerk 615-862-6770 publicrecords@nashville.gov
Decatur County Melinda Broadway County Court Clerk 731-852-3417 Melinda.broadway@tn.gov
Dekalb County Tim Stribling County Mayor 615-597-5175 dekalbtnmayor@gmail.com

Dickson County Star Moore Chief Deputy to the Mayor 615-789-7000 smoore@dicksoncountytn.gov
Dyer County Chris Young County Mayor 731-286-7800 countymayor@co.dyer.tn.us

Fayette County Charles McNab Budget Director 901-465-5202 charlesmcnab@fayettetn.us
Fentress County Jimmy Johnson County Executive 931-879-7713
Gibson County Jenny Skelton Director of Finance 731-855-7613 jenny.skelton@co.gibson.tn.us

Giles County Melissa Greene County Executive 931-363-5300 mgreene@gilescountytn.gov
Grainger County Angela Lamb County Clerk 865-828-3511 angie.lamb@tn.gov
Greene County Roger Woolsey County Attorney 423-798-1779 rwoolsey@greenecountytn.gov
Grundy County Michael Brady County Mayor 931-692-3718 grundymayor@yahoo.com

Hamblen County Trish Bowman Executive Assistant to the County Mayor 423-586-1931 HCGRecordsRequest@co.hamblen.tn.us
Hamilton County Dana Beltramo Attorney with the County Attorney's Office 423-209-6199 PublicRecords@HamiltonTN.gov
Hancock County Thomas Harrison County Mayor 423-733-4341 officemanager@hancockmayortn.com

Hardeman County Carly Weems Hall Administrative Assistant to the Mayor 731-658-3266 carlyweems@aeneas.com
Hardin County Kevin Davis County Mayor 731-925-9078 mayor@hardincountytn.net

Hawkins County Jim Lee County Mayor 423-272-7359 jim.lee@hawkinscountytn.gov
Haywood County Tonya Shaw Administrative Assistant to the Mayor 731-772-1432 countymayor@bellsouth.net

Henderson County N/A Public Record Coordninator 731-968-0123
Henry County John Penn Ridgeway County Mayor 731-642-5212 jpridgeway@henrycountytn.org

Hickman County Mark Bentley County Mayor 931-729-2492 mayor@hickmanco.com
Houston County Melissa Barker Houston County Archivists 931-289-4839 houstoncountyarchive@gmail.com

Humphreys County Jessie Wallace County Executive 931-296-7795
Jackson County Randy Heady County Mayor 931-268-9172 mayor@jacksoncotn.com

Jefferson County Mark Potts County Mayor 865-397-3800 mpotts@jeffersoncountytn.gov
Johnson County Mike Taylor County Mayor 423-727-9696 mayor@johnsoncountytn.gov
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Knox County Glenn Jacobs County Mayor 865-215-2005 county.mayor@knoxcounty.org
Lake County Denny Johnson County Mayor 731-253-7382 mayordennyjohnson@gmail.com

Lauderdale County Maurice Gaines, Jr. County Mayor 731-635-3500 mgaines@lctngov.com
Lawrence County T. R. Williams County Executive 931-766-4121 trwilliams@lawcotn.org

Lewis County Blair Scott County Mayor 931-796-3378 jonahkeltner@hotmail.com
Lincoln County Bill Newman County Mayor 931-433-3045 mayor@lc-tn.com
Loudon County Anita Green Administrative Assistant to the Mayor 865-458-4664 greena@loudoncounty-tn.gov
McMinn County Jason Lu Allen Finance Director 423-745-4103 jluallen@mcminncountyfinance.com
McNairy County Larry Smith County Mayor 731-645-3472 mayor@mcnairycountytn.com
Macon County Guy Holliman County Attorney 615-666-2172 guy@farrar-hollimanlaw.com

Madison County Mike Winslow Risk Manager 731-423-6059 mwinslow@madisoncountytn.gov
Marion County George David Jackson, Jr. County Mayor 423-942-2552 djackson@marioncountytn.net

Marshall County Lynn Kouba Administrative Assistant to the Mayor 931-359-1279 lynnkouba@marshallcounty.tn.com
Maury County Andy Ogles County Mayor 931-375-1001 AOgles@maurycounty-tn.gov
Meigs County William James County Mayor 423-334-5850 meigscountymayor@yahoo.com

Monroe County Libby Hicks Director of Finance 423-442-9383 libby.hicks@monroetn.com
Montgomery County Michelle Hueffmeier Director of Communications & Marketing Comms 931-648-8482 mrhueffmeier@mcgtn.org

Moore County N/A Department Head of the Moore County Archives 931-759-7068 moorecountyarchives@yahoo.com
Morgan County Brian Langley County Executive 423-346-6288 mctodaybrian@gmail.com
Obion County Cindy Knox Executive Assistant to the County Mayor 731-885-9611 ocm2@obioncountytn.gov

Overton County Lillie Ann Sells County Attorney 931-823-5638 lasells0404@gmail.com
Perry County John Carroll County Mayor 931-589-2216 perry@netease.net

Pickett County Carey Garner County Executive 931-864-3798 pickettcogov@twlakes.net
Polk County Robby Hatcher County Executive 423-338-4527 hatcherfrompolkforpolk@gmail.com

Putnam County Randy Porter County Mayor 931-526-2161 randy.porter@putnamcountytn.gov
Rhea County Jacob Ellis Rhea County Archivist 423-775-7803 ellisj@RheaCounty.com

Roane County Ronald Woody County Executive 865-376-5578 ron.woody@roanecountytn.gov
Robertson County William Vogle County Mayor 615-384-2476 bvogle@robcotn.org
Rutherford County Sonya Stephenson Human Resource Director for Rutherford County 615-494-4480 sstephenson@rutherfordcountytn.gov

Scott County Mary Ann Perdue Administrative Assistant to the Mayor 423-663-2000
Sequatchie County Keith Cartwright County Executive 423-949-3479 seqexec@bledsoe.net

Sevier County James L. Waters County Mayor 865-453-6136 lwaters@seviercountytn.org
Shelby County Marlinne Iverson County Attorney 901-222-2100 Marlinee.Iverson@shelbycountytn.gov
Smith County Jeff Mason County Mayor 615-735-2294 jmason@smithcountytn.gov

Stewart County Robin Branson IV County Mayor 931-232-5371 rbrandon@stewartcogov.com
Sullivan County Angela Bennett Adminstrative Assistant to the County Mayor 423-323-6417
Sumner County Leah May Denin County Attorney 615-451-6060 leahmay@sumnercountylaw.com ben@sumnercountylaw.com
Tipton County William "Jeff" Huffman County Executive 901-476-0200 tcounty1@bellsouth.net

Trousdale County Stephen Chambers County Mayor 615-374-2461 Stephen.Chambers@trousdalecountytn.gov
Unicoi County Michael Shults County Attorney 865-428-2345
Union County Dr. Jason Bailey County Mayor 865-992-3061 jason.bailey@unioncountytn.gov

Van Buren County Gregory Wilson County Mayor 931-946-2314 mayorgwilson@outlook.com
Warren County Jimmy Haley County Executive 931-473-2505 jhaley@warrencountytn.gov

Washington County Joe Grandy III County Mayor 423-753-1666 jgrandy@washingtoncountytn.org
Wayne County Stan Horton County Clerk 931-722-5544

Weakley County Jake Bynum County Mayor 731-364-5413 countymayor@weakleycountytn.gov
White County Denny Robinson County Executive 931-836-3203 executive@whitecountytn.gov

Williamson County Rogers Anderson County Mayor 615-790-5700 countymayor@williamsoncounty-tn.gov
Wilson County Jim Goodall County Clerk 615-444-0314
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